
Days and Dates 

|Tuesday, 21 November, 2023 

Friday, 1 December, 2023 

Saturday, 2 December, 2023 

PROGRAMME - B. Com. (FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT) (Choice Based) 
SEMESTER - V 

Monday, 4 December, 2023 

Tuesday, 5 December, 2023 

Thursday, 7 December, 2023 

Friday, 8 December, 2023 

Monday, 11 December, 2023 

Tuesday, 12 December, 2023 

CM-21 

Aniversity of Mumbai 

Mumbai - 400 098 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

26 September, 2023. 

Time 

02.30 p.m. to 05.00 p.m. 

02.30 p.m. to 05.00 p.m. 

02.30 p.m. to 05.00 p.m. 

02.30 p.m. to 05.00 p.m. 

|02.30 p.m. to 05.00 p.m. 

02.30 p.m. to O5.00 p.m. 

02.30 p.m. to 05.00 p.m. 

02.30 p.m. to 05.00 p.m. 

Paper Code 

45201 

1/1 

45202 

45203 

45204 

45205 

45206 

45207 

45208 

2C00925 
Winter 2023 

"Mobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall. 
" Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site. 

Paper 

Financial Management I 

|Auditing I 

Corporate Accounting II 

|Management Information System 

Important Note: The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination. 

Business Ethics 

|Personal Financial Planning 

Financial Analysis & Business 
Valuation 

Research Methodology in 
Financial Management 

Dr. Prasad Karande 
I/c. Director 

Board of Examinations & Evaluation 
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