University of Mumbai



2C00925

Winter 2023

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE PROGRAMME - B. Com. (FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT) (Choice Based) SEMESTER - V

Days and Dates	Time	Paper Code	Paper
Tuesday, 21 November, 2023			
Friday, 1 December, 2023	02.30 p.m. to 05.00 p.m.	45201	Financial Management I
Saturday, 2 December, 2023	02.30 p.m. to 05.00 p.m.	45202	Corporate Accounting III
Monday, 4 December, 2023	02.30 p.m. to 05.00 p.m.	45203	Auditing I
Tuesday, 5 December, 2023	02.30 p.m. to 05.00 p.m.	45204	Management Information System
Thursday, 7 December, 2023	02.30 p.m. to 05.00 p.m.	45205	Business Ethics
Friday, 8 December, 2023	02.30 p.m. to 05.00 p.m	45206	Personal Financial Planning
Monday, 11 December, 2023	02.30 p.m. to 05.00 p.m	. 45207	Financial Analysis & Business Valuation
Tuesday, 12 December, 2023	02.30 p.m. to 05.00 p.m	. 45208	Research Methodology in Financial Management

Important Note: •The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination.

- •Mobile phones and other eletronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.
- Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site.

Mumbai - 400 098 26th September, 2023.

CM-21

Dr. Prasad Karande I/c. Director

Board of Examinations & Evaluation